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@ suMsSNSYINe

KRUNGTHAI BANK

B/ Accounts

'Account Details - Current Account

!
| Account No.
% Account Name
Alias Name

| Ledger Balance

|

O Specific P

Date

| 02-01-2024
| 02-01-2024

02-01-2024

03-01-2024

2
%
| 03-01-2024

. 03-01-2024
% 03-01-2024
il 04-01-2024
| 05-01-2024

05-01-2024

| 05-01-2024
i 05-01-2024
| 05-01-2024
j 05-01-2024
| 05-01-2024
| 08.01-2024
! 08-01-2024
!’ 11-01-2024
| 18-01-2024
1

about:blank

218-6-04216-9

Wuorlu. sus.melfzuisu .
Wuolu. aus. malfsuvidu a.

@ Transaction Date:

180.00

* Select transactions to view by:

From Date
Time

eriod: mi’oday
Teller id Transaction Code

931001 BCD14
931001 BCD14
931001 BCD14
93999 BPDWT
931001 BCD14
931001 BCD14
93999 BPDWT
93999 BPDWT
931000 BCD14
931000 BCD14
931000 BCD14
931000 BCD14
931000 BCD14
ITBANK PBDWP
93999 BPDWT
931001 BCD14
93999 BPDWT
90180 CBCA

931001 BCD14

01-01-2024

00:00 v

Description
GFMIS/108682
GFMIS/108682
GFMIS/108682
RAYONG PROVINC
GFMIS/108682
GFMIS/108682
RAYONG PROVINC
RAYONG PROVINC
GFMIS/108682
GFMIS/108682
GFMIS/108682
GFMIS/108682

GFMIS/108682

5247-
2000000000069001

RAYONG PROVINC
GFMIS/108682

RAYONG PROVINC

SBK:4 SBR:735 ICAS
INCL R1

GFMIS/108682

about:blank

Currency

Account Status
Branch Name
Available Balance

THB

Active
RAYONG BR.
180.00 >

E To Date 31-01-2024

S

Cheque No.

10262372

Time 24:00 v
Amount Balance
21,200.00 21,200.00
47,199.00 68,399.00
10,150.00 78,549.00
-65,549.00 13,000.00
490.00 13,490.00
5,500.00 18,990.00
-5,990.00 13,000.00
-13,000.00 0.00
5,070.00 5,070.00
500.00 5,570.00
1,400.00 6,970.00
6,270.00 13,240.00
929.93 14,169.93
-6,270.00 7,899.83
-6,970.00 929.93
600.00 1,529.93
-600.00 929.93
-929.93 0.00
3,540.00 3,540.00

Init Br

108682

108682

108682

0218

108682

108682

0218

0218

108682

108682

108682

108682

108682

0218

0218

108682

0218

0700
108682

1/2
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18-01-2024
22-01-2024
22-01-2024
23-01-2024
2I5-IJ1 -2024
25-01-2024
31-01-2024

31-01-2024

93999
931000
93999
931001
931 otn
93999
93999

931002

BPDWT

BCD14

BPDWT

BCD14

BCD14

BPDWT

BPDWT

BCD14

Total Cr. = 136,768.93
Total CLCK. 0.00

about:blank
RAYONG PROVINC -3,540.00
GFMIS/108682 4,500.00
RAYONG PROVINC -4,500.00
GFMIS/108682 27,500.00
GFMIS/108682 1,740.00
RAYONG PROVINC -1,740.00
RAYONG PROVINC -27,500.00
GFMIS/108682 180.00

Total Dr. = -136,588.93

10f1

about:blank

Krung Thai Bank Public Company Limited

35 Sukhumvit Road, Kiong Toey Nua Subdistrict, Wattana District, Bangkok, 10110

Tel. 0-2208-7799, Email: corporate.banking@ktb.co.th

0.00

4,500.00

0.00

27,500.00

29,240.00

27,500.00

0.00

180.00

0218
108682
0218
108682
108682
0218
0218

108682
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mAccountS

Account No.
Account Name
Alias Name

!

|
i

Date
03-01-2024
04-01-2024
| 11-01-2024
| 11-01-2024
24-01-2024
j 24-01-2024
26-01-2024

26-01-2024

31-01-2024

Ledger Balance

@ Transaction Date:

O Specific Period:

Teller id

931001

93999

931000

93999

931000

931000

93999

K19294

931002

218-6-04217-7
Wuuanoudszunm dnineu

Wuuanvuilszuia diinou
240.00

* Select transactions to view by:

Date 01-01-2024

From
Time 00:00 v
Today =
Transaction Code Description
BCD14 GFMIS/108682
BPDWT RAYONG PROVINC
BCD14 GFMIS/108682
BPDWT RAYONG PROVINC
BCD14 GFMIS/108682
BCD14 GFMIS/108682
BPDWT RAYONG PROVINC
s 15900016142100781
BCD14 GFMIS/108682

Total Cr. = 63,520.00
Total CLCK. 0.00

about:blank

about:blank

Currency
Account Status
Branch Name

Available Balance

- S

Cheque No.

THB

Active
RAYONG BR.
24000 -->

To Date 31-01-2024

Time 2400 v

Amount
13,000.00
-13,000.00
28,500.00
-28,500.00
750.00
21,030.00
-20,280.00
-1,500.00

240.00

Total Dr. = -63,280.00

10of1

Balance
13,000.00
0.00
28,500.00
0.00
750.00
21,780.00
1,500.00
0.00

240.00

Init Br

108682

0218

108682

0218

108682

108682

0218

0218

108682

Krung Thai Bank Public Company Limited
35 Sukhumvit Road, Klong Toey Nua Subdistrict, Waltana District, Bangkok, 10110
Tel. 0-2208-7798, Email: corporate banking@ktb.co.th

m
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W 02022567
p; fafiuW 5700321
Current Account Statement llﬁ;u‘l'le 1
vji’u dninaumsdlitausintaszees “u:ajT D
. ] 2 Imunuyy 000820163832
FUUTIFMIVINIATLOD TU 3 T
i o un  31/01/2567
HIUNTY 1WB4TEea
. anadu  THB
5%604 21000
LRURPEAILE!
6/26 DUUTYUIN
nsvy e
35884 21000
Tuil $18M7 fefe mneeudn TIUIUEY Aumie A1 l;!l"]ﬂﬂﬂ'}i
Tuiiiing . "

B/F wananul - 0.00 .
04/01/2567 IINCL ICAS Cheque 51749067 2,000.00 0.00 -2,000.00 1 90063
04/01/25670TID DDA Overdraft 2,000.00 0.00 ' 0.00 1 90063
08/01/2567 IINCL ICAS Cheque 51749068 1,000.00 0.00 -1,000.00 1 90063
08/01/2567 OTID DDA Overdraft 1,000.00 0.00 0.00 1 90063
18/01/2567 IINCL ICAS Cheque 51749069 5,000.00 0.00 -5,000.00 1 90063
18/01/2567OTID DDA Overdraft 5,000.00 0.00 0.00 1 90063
23/01/2567IINCL ICAS Cheque 51749071 16,972.14 0.00 -16,972.14 1 90063
23/01/25670TID DDA Overdraft 16,972.14 0.00 0.00 1 90063
25/01/2567IINCL ICAS Cheque 51749072 51,753.43 0.00 -51,753.43 1 90063
25/01/2567OTID DDA Overdraft 51,753.43 0.00 0.00 1 90063
30/01/2567 IINCL ICAS Cheque 51749073 500.00 0.00 -500.00 1 90063
30/01/2567 OTID DDA Overdraft 500.00 0.00 0.00 1 90063

CF aonen 1l 0.00

Page Dr.= 6 77,225.57 Cr.= 77.225.57
Total Dr.= 6 77,225.57 Cr.= 77,225.57
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Junvuwm

02/02/2567
ndauw 5700321
Savings Account Statement llﬁ:luf'i 1
r;"u fhﬁ'nﬂun'mlﬁgﬂﬁﬁué‘m"im:UEN “ujaj-lj 3 naEees
. I P @yATYF 020050444247
guossmItaninsseed Ju 3 g
i - uwn  31/01/2567
Hunsy Wodssens A
@naiiu  THB
F¥U04 21000
MO0
6/26 DUUTYUIN
nlszq e
JEy04 21000
Suil 316013 Mefuw  CHK NO. 11UURY s AumMde  @iaent
Sufiiina ' .
B/F yoALNUT 0.00
03/01/2567 SDPMEND SAYV Deposit 2,000.00 0.00 2,000.00 8016 989001
04/01/25670TOS SAV Overdran. 2,000.00 0.00 0.00 1 90063
07/01/2567 SDPMEND SAYV Deposit 1,000.00 0.00 1,000.00 8016 989001
08/01/25670TOS SAV Overdraft 1,000.00 0.00 0.00 1 90063
16/01/2567 SDPMEND SAV Deposit 5,000.00 0.00 5,000.00 8016 989001
18/01/25670TOS SAV Overdraft 5,000.00 0.00 0.00 1 90063
22/01/2567 SDPMEND SAV Deposit 16,972.14 0.00 16,972.14 B016 989001
23/01/25670TOS SAV Overdraft 16,972.14 0.00 0.00 1 90063
24/01/2567 SDPMEND SAV Deposit 51,753.43 0.00 51,753.43 R016 989001
25/01/25670TOS SAV Overdraft 51,75343 0.00 0.00 1 90063
29/01/2567 SDPMEND SAV Deposit 500.00 0.00 500.00 B016 989001
30/01/25670TOS SAV O;rerdraﬁ 500.00 0.00 0.00 1 90063
CIF vaaon 11 0.00
Page b= 6 77,225.57 Cr.= 6 77,225.57
Total Dr.= 6 77,225.57 Cr.= 6 7722557
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1/2/67 09:21 about:blank
KRUNGTHAI BANK

MAccounts

+ No transaction found (23070)

Account_ _D__etgilg -____CHIT_&"t Account
|

. Account No. 218-6-05105-2 Currency THB
Account Name f:ﬂ\dmummmﬂﬂﬁuiaui‘a Account Status Active
Alias Name :‘:f;‘d‘””""“‘m“““““““ Branch Name RAYONG BR.
Ledger Balance 0.00 Avallable Balance 0.00 -
I Select transactions to view by:
® Transaction Date: From Date 01-01-2024 . . E To Date 31-01-2024
Time 00:00 v Time 24:00 v
l O Specific Period: Today )
P

Krung Thai Bank Public Company Limited
35 Sukhumvit Road, Klong Toey Nua Subdistrict, Wattana District, Bangkok, 10110
Tel. 0-2208-7799, Email: corporate.banking@ktb.co.th
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1/2/67 09:20

about:blank
Q KRUNGTHAI BANIK
mAccou nis
Account Details - Saving Account
Account No. 218-1-74718-0 Currency THB
Account Name f:ﬁ‘:'mmmﬁmﬂﬁuhnfa Account Status Active
Alias Name :i:ﬁ:‘mm!ﬂﬂ;dﬂﬁuiaufﬂ Branch Name RAYONG BR.
Ledger Balance 10,000.00 Available Balance 10,000.00 --=>
* Select transactions to view by:
® ransaction Date: From Date 01-01-2024 = To Date 31-01-2024
Time 00:00 v Time 24:00 v
o
Date Teller Id Transaction Code Description Cheque No. Amount Tax Balance
04-01-2024  ITBANK PBSWT G0l 00018 .26.36 10,000.00
Total Cr. = 0.00 Total Dr. = -26.36
..... . N 7 - L —

about:blank

Krung Thai Bank Public Company Limited
35 Sukhumvit Road, Klong Toey Nua Subdistrict, Wattana District,
Tel. 0-2208-7799, Email: corporate.banking@ktb.co

Bangkok, 10110
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